

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 050163 **Version:** 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/20/2005 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 6/14/2005

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution authorizing the proper city officials to enter into a new lease with Milwaukee

County relative to the County's radio communication antennae, supporting equipment, and backup power generation equipment at the City of Milwaukee's Greenfield Water Tank at 8775 W. Waterford

Avenue which is located in Greenfield, Wisconsin.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS, LEASES

Attachments: 1. 5/16/05 Water Works Cover Letter.pdf, 2. 5/23/05 Water Works cover letter.pdf, 3. Fiscal note.pdf,

4. Lease agreement.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
5/20/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
5/24/2005	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
5/24/2005	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/24/2005	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/24/2005	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/24/2005	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/25/2005	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/1/2005	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
6/14/2005	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
6/23/2005	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		